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Karpov Sergiy

Position applied for: Master

Additional position applied for: Master

Date of birth: 17.01.1958 (age: 66)
Citizenship: Ukraine

Country of residence: Ukraine

City of residence: Odesa

Personal mobile number: +38 (097) 313-18-35
Contact number: +38 (067) 745-62-07 (wife)
E-Mail: karpovsv58@gmail.com

U.S. visa: Yes. Expiration date 20.10.2031)
E.U. visa: No

Ukrainian biometric international passport: Yes
Date available from: 12.10.2024

English knowledge: Good

Minimum salary: 9,500 USD per month

COC & Endorsment:

Document Qualification Country Date of expiry Number
Certificate of competency Master Ukraine unlimited 13019/2016/07
COC Endorsment Master Ukraine 24.02.2026 13019/2016/07
Document Qualification Country Date of expiry Number
Certificate of competency Master Marshall Islands 24.02.2026 757397
COC Endorsment Master Marshall Islands 24.02.2026 757397

General detalls:

Document Number Place of issue Date of expiry
Civil passport KE 108968 Suvorovskiy ROVD, Odessa —
Seaman’s passport AC 015184 Port Odesa 28.05.2029
Tourist passport FH446859 5102 Odessa 11.08.2027

Certificates:



Type Number Place of issue Date of expiry




GO GMDSS 13018/2016/07 Harbour Master, Nikolaev 24.02.2026
ARPA / Radar 265191 Black Sea Training Centre 17.02.2026
ECDIS (Generic) 265190 Black Sea Training Centre 17.02.2026
Ship Security Officer 01679/2021/08 Harbour Master, Odessa 17.02.2026
Basic Safety Training 265198 Black Sea Training Centre 17.02.2026
First Aid 265194 Black Sea Training Centre 17.02.2026
Medical Care on board 265195 Black Sea Training Centre 17.02.2026
Survival craft & rescue boat 265197 Black Sea Training Centre 17.02.2026
Advanced Fire Fighting 265196 Black Sea Training Centre 17.02.2026
Carriage of Dangerous & .
Hazardous Goods (HazMat) 265188 Black Sea Training Centre 17.02.2026
Bridge Resours Management 265192 Black Sea Training Centre 17.02.2026
(Management Level)
ECDIS (Specific, KH) SID106766V / 79848 Seagull Maritime AS 00.00.0000
ECDIS (Specific, JRC JAN- .
7201/9201) 67280 / 230791 Safebridge GmbH 00.00.0000
ECDIS (Specific, Danelec) DKDM800G2-001539 Danelec Marine 00.00.0000
Medical Exam. Certificate 042754 Medmarin, Odesa 14.03.2024
GO GMDSS 757398 Maritime Admin. of Marshall 24.02.2026
Islands
Sea service:
Position From/To Vessel name Vtefpsgl DWT ME BHP Flag Shipowner Crewing
. Oceana Shipping
06.12.2023 - Bulk Wartsila . ;
Master 13.04.2024 ST-CERGUE Carrier 60696 6RT-50-D 11400 Switzerland AG clo S_msse- TSM Odessa
Atlantique
Wartsila Oceana Shipping
Master 20.03.2023 — LAUSANNE BuII_( 60696 6RT-flex50- 11400 Switzerland AG c/o Suisse- TSM Odessa
20.09.2023 Carrier .
D Atlantique
Oceana Shipping
Master 28.04.2022 ~ VULLY BuII§ 35700 B&W 6S50 11640 Swiss c/o Suisse- TSM, Odessa
01.10.2022 Carrier MC .
Atlantique
Mitsui
Master 21'50852%;1‘ EL COMINO Ci“r'r'i‘er 61465 MAN 11492 Marshall Isl. Sﬁi'BL:LkerLst ’ TSM, Odessa
03 6S50MC-C pping Ltd.
Wartsila Oceana Shipping
Master 20.07.2020 — LAUSANNE BuII_( 60696 6RT-flex50- 11400 Swiss c/o Suisse- TSM, Odessa
16.01.2021 Carrier

D

Atlantique



Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

24.09.2019 —
01.06.2020

22.02.2019 —
16.06.2019

18.04.2018 —
18.10.2018

10.08.2017 —
07.01.2018

13.12.2016 —
11.05.2017

20.07.2016 —
12.11.2016

21.09.2015 -
17.03.2016

01.10.2014 —
12.06.2015

11.11.2013 -
24.05.2014

28.09.2013 -
09.11.2013

13.12.2012 -
28.05.2013

23.03.2012 —
09.11.2012

19.07.2011 —
09.01.2012

06.12.2010 —
25.05.2011

29.04.2010 —
16.09.2010

13.08.2009 —
10.02.2010

ST-CERGUE

ST-CERGUE

ST-CERGUE

ST-CERGUE

ST-CERGUE

CHARMEY

SILVRETTA

CHARMEY

SILVRETTA

CORVIGLIA

NYON

CELERINA

SILVRETTA

CELERINA

SILVRETTA

CELERINA

Bulk
Carrier

Bulk
Carrier

Bulk
Carrier

Bulk
Carrier

Bulk
Carrier

Bulk
Carrier

Bulk
Carrier

Bulk
Carrier

Bulk
Carrier

Bulk
Carrier

Bulk
Carrier

Bulk
Carrier

Bulk
Carrier

Bulk
Carrier

Bulk
Carrier

Bulk
Carrier

Wartsila
60696 6RT-flex50-
D
Wartsila
60696 6RT-flex50-
D
Wartsila
60696 6RT-flex50-
D
Wartsila
60696 6RT-flex50-
D
Wartsila
60696 6RT-flex50-
D
35700 B&W
29721 B&W
35700 B&W
29721 B&W
73035 Sulzer
73035 Sulzer
73035 Sulzer
29721 B&W
73035 Sulzer
29721 B&W
73035 Sulzer

11400

11400

11400

11400

11400

10064

8370

10064

8370

13200

13200

13200

8370

13200

8370

13200

Swiss

Swiss

Swiss

Swiss

Swiss

Switzerland

Switzerland

Switzerland

Switzerland

Switzerland

Switzerland

Switzerland

Switzerland

Switzerland

Switzerland

Switzerland

Oceana Shipping
c/o Suisse-
Atlantique

Oceana Shipping
c/o Suisse-
Atlantique

Oceana Shipping
c/o Suisse-
Atlantique

Oceana Shipping
c/o Suisse-
Atlantique

Oceana Shipping
c/o Suisse-
Atlantique

Seamar c/o
Suisse-Atlantique

Oceana Shipping
c/o Suisse-
Atlantique

Seamar c/o
Suisse-Atlantique

Oceana Shipping
c/o Suisse-
Atlantique

Oceana Shipping
c/o Suisse-
Atlantique

Oceana Shipping
c/o Suisse-
Atlantique

Oceana Shipping
c/o Suisse-
Atlantique

Oceana Shipping
c/o Suisse-
Atlantique

Oceana Shipping
c/o Suisse-
Atlantique

Oceana Shipping
c/o Suisse-
Atlantique

Oceana Shipping
c/o Suisse-
Atlantique

TSM, Odessa

ABC Maritime,
Odessa

ABC Maritime,
Odessa

ABC Maritime,
Odessa

V.Ships UKR,
Odessa

V.Ships UKR,
Odessa

V.Ships
UKR,Odessa

V.Ships UKR,
Odessa

V.Ships UKR,
Odessa

V.Ships UKR,
Odessa

V.Ships UKR,
Odessa

V.Ships UKR,
Odessa

V.Ships UKR,
Odessa

V.Ships UKR,
Odessa

V.Ships UKR,
Odessa

V.Ships UKR,
Odessa



Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

06.07.2009 —
30.07.2009

22.10.2008 —
22.04.2009

31.01.2008 —
12.07.2008

26.03.2007 —
30.10.2007

19.06.2006 —
30.12.2006

01.04.2005 —
18.08.2005

RED ROSE

SILVAPLANA

DALIOR

ORIENTOR 2

DAPHNE D

BIRCHGLEN

Bulk
Carrier

Bulk
Carrier

Bulk
Carrier

Bulk
Carrier

Bulk
Carrier

Bulk
Carrier

76629

29721

55257

49502

64873

36248

B&W

B&W

MAN B&W

MAN B&W

B&W

Sulzer

Documents and further information:

- education: odessa higher engineering marine school, 1980.

Euro Maritime
14031 Panama Chartering c/o
Goulandris

Oceana Shipping
8370 Switzerland c/o Suisse-
Atlantique

11,149 Luxembourg @ SINVRAC S.A.S.

SETAPAR

9,034 Luxembourg o pecNES

Marshall

14,000 Islands

Daphne Maritime

8,116 Barbados CSL Group Inc.

- in rank of master from april 2005; for the past 16 years (from october 2008 till
april 2024) i've worked for Swiss-Atlantique S.A.
- yellow fever vaccination: 03.12.2010 / validity for life of person.

- covid vaccination: 3 (including buster doze) / biontec/pfizer.

- australian maritime crew visa: date of issue: 20.04.2022 / date of expiry: 20.04.2025.

- marshall islands docs:

- seaman's book nr. 803412 / issue date: 30.06.2021 / expiry date: 29.06.2026
- master cert./endorsement nr. 757397/ issued on 30.06.2021 / until 24.02.2026
- go gmdss cert./endorsement No. 757398 / issued on 30.06.2021 / until 24.02.2026.

- swiss docs:

- master / endorsement nr. smno-sen-220043 / issued on 12.04.2022 / until 24.02.2026
- gmdss ro / endors. nr. smno-sen-220044 / issued on 12.04.2022 / until 24.02.2026.

V.Ships UKR,
Odessa

V.Ships UKR,
Odessa

V.Ships UKR,
Odessa

V.Ships UKR,
Odessa

V.Ships UKR,
Odessa / DND
Management Inc

V.Ships UKR,

Odessa / V.Ships

Canada



